Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

10/27/2019
8inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 87 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8201 Thriller / Gooldy -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
12202 Dickens / Haverstick 68.47 2.220 0 4 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
20204 Dolce / Glastetter 60.41 2.566 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
20205 Libbie / Rabun - O o o0 o0 1 NQ
20203 Arya / Kinnison -- e ABS
20201 Zoral Zeis -- O 0O O o0 o AIS
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se F$UItSF E Score Place
24201 Dessa / Fritz -- O 2 0 o0 1 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

10/27/2019
8inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8401 Darla / Nicholas -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
12 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
12402 Zuzu / West -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 4 2 1 2 1 NQ
16403 Duke / Spasser 85.41 1.920 3 0 0 3 © NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20401 Ash / Dalan 52.51 3.180 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Petra / Kaufman 60.37 2.766 3 0 0 o0 O NQ
20406 Chance / Fisher 59.29 2.817 0 1 1 2 0 NQ
20407 Jonesy / West -- - = - ABS
20409 Dylan / Theiss -- - = - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
10/27/2019

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

24402 Mal / Carey 86.83 1.923 5 2 0 1 0 NQ
24403 Gibson / Baker 135.71 1.231 9 4 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

10/27/2019
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8602 Buffy / Kinnison -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer 85.42 2.084 6 1 0 2 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
16601 Branch / Frasca 61.30 2.985 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs6 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20402 Maggie / Mielziner 61.47 3.058 1 4 0 0 O NQ
20410 Tippi / Tipton 46.16 4.073 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Fiona / Grooms 58.45 3.216 1 0 0O 0 oO NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 2 1 0 4 1 NQ
20607 Charm / Harmon 69.15 2.719 1 0 1 0 O NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 50.88 3.695 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T E Score Place
8803 Tanner / Postle 84.09 2.117 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Sadie / Weishaar -- e ABS
8804 Ramus / Fernando -- - - -- - - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
12808 Shani / Dietz 4536 3.924 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 RockyRaccoon / Patt  49.39 3.604 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 55.54 3.205 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12804 Daisy Mae / Gage 56.29 3.162 14 O O O o0 o0 100 4
12815 Zing / Bonfiglio 57.39 3.102 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Bennie / Vetz 61.23 2.907 9 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 63.14 2.819 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 63.62 2.798 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 49.05 3.629 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Telly / Haverstick 8498 2.095 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:7 NQs 9 %Q: 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTguItsF E Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 4195 4.362 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16818 Jitter / Lomax 4488 4.078 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

16801 Flurry / Frasca 46.11 3.969 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Penny / Owen 46.99 3.894 22 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 47.16 3.880 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
16808 Gigi / Burgess 55.03 3.325 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Randy / Braun 67.85 2.697 1 0 0 0 0 0 100
16602 Reason / Frye 52.42 3.491 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun 67.45 2.713 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Ty / Potts 62.24 2.940 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 62.79 2914 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 52.18 3.507 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich 53.35 3.430 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 69.16 2.646 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16829 Nala / Potts 54.43 3.362 0O 0 o0 1 O NQ
16823 Streak / Griffith -- - - - - - ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:10 NQs 24 %Q:29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20851 Levi / Greenwell 40.44 4.649 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20802 Java / Frasca 41.18 4.565 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Meeka / Heberlein 4222 4453 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3
20842 Boo / Gilligan 42.80 4.393 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 43.96 4.277 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 K/ Kulb 46.32 4.059 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20849 True / Schroeder 50.49 3.724 15 0O o0 O o0 ©O 100
20810 Yoda / Shinn 5255 3578 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Aurora / Fisher 54.08 3476 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Theo / Jacobs 56.67 3.317 9 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

10/27/2019

20603
20801
20803
20805
20807
20808
20811
20816
20817
20821
20822
20826
20827
20830
20831
20832
20836
20837
20838
20845
20850
20852
20853
20855
20609
20814
20818
20819
20823
20825
20828

Quinn / Palutis
Savanna / Cocciola-
Trip / Greenwell
Love / Patterson
Leo / Rupprecht
Ryker / Brinson
Boogie / Tochtrop
Bing / Dalan

JackDaniels / Owens

Ranger / Frye
Sharky / Seely
Rigby / Patterson

Dune / Cocciola-Woff

Jagger / LaFata
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Marlin / Omnus
Dublin / Schuler
Egan / Blau
Gypsee / Rich
Boomer / Kimler
Buzz / Sims

Melia / Heberlein
Beatle / Patterson
Vader / Frasca
Tazer / Buchholz
Stewie / Watkins
Flash / Nichols
Mandy / Hackmann
Galveston / Calder
Gil / Gregerson

Kelso / Hewitt

62.02
47.88
44.15
47.11
45.48
55.87
74.18
48.90
46.11

56.32
52.05
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38.02

56.39
59.41
49.01
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3.164
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

20834 Becky / Jones -- . ABS
20841 JimmyB / Owens -- U ABS
20844 Drama / Fanter - - ABS
20847 Abby / Lindhorst - T ABS
20854 Delta / Cocciola-Woff - 0O 0 O o0 ©O AIS
24 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:1 NQs 8 %Q: 11

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
24802 Wheelie / Fanter 4251 4.422 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Electra / Seely 43.20 4.352 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24804 Ginger / Kincaid 72.94 2577 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 50.86 3.696 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Bert / Cunningham 68.33 2.751 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 58.72 3.202 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 48.12  3.907 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Stryker / Fisher -- 0 2 1 1 1 NQ
24810 Autie / Rabun 51.33 3.663 1 2 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/2019
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 54.31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12807 Rhys / Corcoran -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
12814 Jett Racer / Tipton 53.61 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:5 NQs 5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 38.93 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 42.32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
16830 Penny / Owen 43.54 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  48.59 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Randy / Braun 58.25 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Flurry / Frasca 57.74 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen 62.11 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Bling / Frasca 49.75 0O 0 O 1 O NQ
16824 Henry / Rich -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 53.83 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- R ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/2019
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:7 NQs 11 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20804 Meeka / Heberlein 36.22 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100 1 25%
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 39.88 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
20839 Aurora / Fisher 43.10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 3 25%
20820 K/ Kulb 44.51 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20816 Bing / Dalan 44.60 O 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20822 Sharky / Seely 45.30 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Vader / Frasca 47.59 0 0 0 0 0 100
20401 Ash / Dalan 49.60 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Java / Frasca 42.54 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 43.76 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Yoda / Shinn 43.64 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20817 JackDaniels / Owens  38.26 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20821 Ranger / Frye -- 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20826 Rigby / Patterson 36.27 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20831 Tica / Schneiderjohn 39.85 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20833 Theo / Jacobs 59.79 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20838 Gypsee / Rich 43.46 1 3 0 2 0 NQ
20850 Buzz / Sims 34.65 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Tazer / Buchholz -- - - - - - ABS
20818 Flash / Nichols - - - - - - ABS
20823 Galveston / Calder - - e e e e ABS
20837 Egan / Blau -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20842 Boo / Gilligan -- R ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/2019
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 38.67 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24807 Duchess / Ward 48.19 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 41.53 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

10/27/2019
16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16201 Sadie / Bethel -- 3 1 1 2 1 NQ
16203 Bailey / Breck 81.24 1.908 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16204 Molly / Bolger 75.29 2.059 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20202 Sky / Robertson 80.87 1.917 2 0 1 0 0 85 1
20210 Myles / Langford -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20213 Lightning / Plank -- 4 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
10/27/2019

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- e ABS

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T F E Score Place

20411 Timber / Hackmann 78.39 2.130 2 4 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
10/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20615 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 4 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/27/2019

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny 57.14 3.115 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
8808 Violet / Carter 61.54 2.892 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Kylie / Kenny 81.00 2.198 0O 0O O o0 O NQ
8810 Maudie / Onder -- 2 0 0 o0 1 NQ
8805 Punkin' / Kitchell -- - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12818 Lucy / Carlson 62.78 2915 11 O O O o0 o0 100 1
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 58.50 3.128 1 0 0 1 o NQ
12821 Evan / Vassar 56.88 3.217 O O o 1 o0 NQ
12822 Meg / Vega 61.65 2.968 1 0 0 1 o0 NQ
12825 Stella / Carlson 76.30 2.398 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 71sec Qs:9 NQ@sb5 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

16832 Paddy / Tipton 39.98 4.702 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
10/27/2019

16837 Katy Muppet/ Ruppre 4831 3892 22 0 O O 0 O 100 2
16834 Chase / Semanisin 50.19 3.746 20 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
16841 Gus / Voelkl 52.16 3.604 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Ginger / Albin 53.23 3532 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Izzy / Johnson 54.39 3457 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16850 Hana / Johnson 57.19 3.287 13 O O O o0 o0 100
16844 Clyde / Hugo 60.72 3.096 10 0 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 68.73 2.735 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Cosmo / Mapes -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers 71.26 2.638 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 June / Mack 82.22 2.287 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Versace / Glastetter 55.47 3.389 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16845 Brio / Frasca -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
16839 Kruz / Gregerson -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 188 yds SCT 75sec Qs:5 NQs 4 %Q: 56
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20868 Ava / Culbertson 46.01 4.086 28 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
20866 Brie / Lafond 57.38 3.276 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20864 Gingerella / Batdorff 64.54 2913 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20861 Willie / Adams 67.27 2.795 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20860 Chance / Plank 7411 2537 0 O O O o0 o0 100
20856 Bridget / Culbertson 56.07 3.353 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler 62.51 3.008 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Jag / Szczuka 61.61 3.051 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Rory / Hackmann 71.63 2.625 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

10/27/2019
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 50.35 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12822 Meg / Vega 55.29 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FTauIts Score Place
16833 Izzy | Johnson 56.20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  61.88 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Gus / Voelkl -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
20863 Speedy / Pashia -- 0 0 0 0 0 AJC



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/2019
12 inches Yardage: 101 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12202 Dickens / Haverstick 51.35 1.967 1 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  53.40 1.948 1 1 0 O NQ
16403 Duke / Spasser 5421 1.918 2 1 1 0 NQ
16601 Branch / Frasca -- 0 0 3 1 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20204 Dolce / Glastetter 37.96 2.819 0o 3 4 0 NQ
20205 Libbie / Rabun -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20209 Yeti / Fanter 23.97 4.464 1 2 1 0 NQ
20405 Petra / Kaufman 27.80 3.849 0 2 0 O NQ
20203 Arya / Kinnison -- e ABS
20201 Zora / Zeis -- 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
24201 Dessa / Fritz -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
10/27/2019

24402 Mal / Carey -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
24403 Gibson / Baker 41.15 2.600 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8201 Thriller / Gooldy 41.69 3.214 0 1 1 0 NQ
8401 Darla / Nicholas -- 0 0 0 0 AJC
20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20410 Tippi / Tipton 26.10 5.594 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
20402 Maggie / Mielziner 46.35 3.150 3 2 2 0 NQ
20406 Chance / Fisher 28.47 5.128 0O O 1 0 NQ
20606 Griffin / Hewitt -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20407 Jonesy / West -- e ABS

20409 Dylan / Theiss - o ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8602 Buffy / Kinnison -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12601 Sheldon / Boyer - 5 2 0 1 NQ
12402 Zuzu [/ West -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W . E Score Place
20602 Fiona / Grooms 38.14 4510 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Ash / Dalan 38.65 4.450 1 2 2 0 NQ
20603 Quinn / Palutis 3210 5.358 1 1 1 0 NQ
20607 Charm / Harmon 49.98 3.441 3 2 1 0 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 46.87 3.670 3 1 6 0 NQ
20808 Ryker / Brinson 27.37 6.284 1 1 6 0 NQ
20609 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - - ABS

20847 Abby / Lindhorst - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
8804 Ramus / Fernando 39.14 4139 13 0O 0O O o 100 1
8801 Sadie / Weishaar -- e ABS

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %0Q: 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts Score Place

R W F E
12808 Shani / Dietz 31.21 5.191 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Daisy Mae / Gage 35.76 4530 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
12815 Zing / Bonfiglio 37.09 4368 12 0 0 0 0 100 3
12817 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 39.82 4.068 10 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 4117 3935 8 0O 0O O O 100
12801 Zena Z | Zavadil 48.82 3.318 0 1 1 0 NQ
12805 RockyRaccoon/Patt 32.20 5.031 1 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Moose / Kenny 43.07 3.761 5 1 5 0 NQ
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 3154 5.136 0O O 1 0 NQ
12809 Bennie / Vetz 55,57 2.915 2 1 1 0 NQ
12812 Telly / Haverstick 68.34 2371 2 1 2 0 NQ
12816 Nuria / Pashia - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:3 NQs 13 %Q:19

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\'Asl;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16821 Camille / Vassar 27.27 6.124 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Jitter / Lomax 28.71 5.817 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16830 Penny / Owen 30.65 5.449 17 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

16602 Reason / Frye 48.67 3.431 1 2 1 0 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca 38.42 4.347 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Clark / Braun 50.46 3.310 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Ty / Potts 43.49 3.840 4 1 3 0 NQ
16805 Josie / Owen 47.05 3.549 1 1 1 0 NQ
16808 Gigi / Burgess 38.01 4.394 0 1 2 0 NQ
16810 Spark / Adams -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
16814 Bonnie / Hugo 35.69 4.679 1 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 30.92 5.401 0 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Henry / Rich 36.64 4.558 1 0 1 0 NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
16827 Randy / Braun 55.72 2.997 1 0 0 0 NQ
16829 Nala / Potts 47.24 3.535 3 2 2 0 NQ
16823 Streak / Griffith -- e ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:14 NQs 21 %Q:40
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
20830 Jagger / LaFata 25.34 6.788 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20817 JackDaniels / Owens  25.86 6.651 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Meeka / Heberlein 27.36 6.287 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
20831 Tica / Schneiderjohn 27.74 6.200 18 O O o0 o0 100 4
20802 Java / Frasca 28.28 6.082 17 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Trip / Greenwell 28.42 6.052 17 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Marlin / Omnus 28,51 6.033 17 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Ranger / Frye 30.12 5.710 15 0 0 0 0 100
20820 K/ Kulb 30.98 5552 15 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Beatle / Patterson 31.52 5457 14 0 0 0 0 100
20849 True / Schroeder 33.81 5.087 12 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

10/27/2019

20855
20816
20833
20801
20805
20807
20810
20811
20814
20822
20826
20827
20829
20836
20837
20838
20839
20841
20842
20844
20845
20850
20851
20852
20818
20819
20823
20825
20828
20834
20854

Vader / Frasca
Bing / Dalan

Theo / Jacobs
Savanna / Cocciola-
Love / Patterson
Leo / Rupprecht
Yoda / Shinn
Boogie / Tochtrop
Stewie / Watkins
Sharky / Seely
Rigby / Patterson
Dune / Cocciola-Woff
Cassidy / Frasca
Dublin / Schuler
Egan / Blau
Gypsee / Rich
Aurora / Fisher
JimmyB / Owens
Boo / Gilligan
Drama / Fanter
Boomer / Kimler
Buzz / Sims

Levi / Greenwell
Melia / Heberlein
Flash / Nichols
Mandy / Hackmann
Galveston / Calder
Gil / Gregerson
Kelso / Hewitt
Becky / Jones
Delta / Cocciola-Woff

34.04
34.30
44.30
31.89
34.78
33.08
35.80
41.10
34.15
30.91
34.87
30.02
44.83
46.90

5.053
5.015
3.883
5.394
4.945
5.200
4.804
4.185
5.037
5.565
4.933
5.730
3.837
3.667

5.455

6.169
6.187
6.557

6.328
6.125
3.743

11
11

Ww Pk O W O P P P P P WN O P OO NP OO o o o o

O B O OO P P BbPp OO ON O O O PFP » OO P O O o o

N P P P RPN PR O PFP O PRFP P P DMNRLRPRP P OPRPROIR O O O

O O O B O O O kP O kP OO OO OO O O o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS
AlS



JWW Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
24802 Wheelie / Fanter 27.20 6.324 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Autie / Rabun 29.40 5.850 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 Electra / Seely 29.84 5764 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.47 5.466 16 O O o0 o0 100 4
24804 Ginger / Kincaid 55.68 3.089 0 1 0 O NQ
24806 Bert / Cunningham -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
24807 Duchess / Ward 33.92 5.071 1 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 27.79 6.189 0 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Stryker / Fisher 41.43 4.152 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/2019
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 35.47 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Jett Racer / Tipton 40.02 0 1 0 O NQ
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
16810 Spark / Adams 28.38 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16801 Flurry / Frasca 31.22 O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
16824 Henry / Rich 31.22 0 0 0 0 100 3
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 35.21 0 0 0 0 100 4
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  47.12 3 3 2 0 NQ
16816 Bling / Frasca 38.36 0 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Jitter / Lomax 34.23 0 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Rex / Kosztowny 31.04 1 1 1 0 NQ
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:11 NQs 7 %Q: 61
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e FaFuIts £ Score Place
20802 Java / Frasca 30.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20838 Gypsee / Rich 30.56 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20804 Meeka / Heberlein 31.77 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20820 K/ Kulb 32.42 0 0 0 0 100 4 25%
20807 Leo / Rupprecht 33.30 0O O o0 o0 100 25%
20821 Ranger / Frye 33.44 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

Premier - Regular

10/27/2019
20816 Bing / Dalan 34.14 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Aurora / Fisher 34.67 0O o0 0 o 100
20837 Egan / Blau 35.77 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Buzz / Sims 35.80 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Vader / Frasca 36.22 0 0 0 0 100
20401 Ash / Dalan 35.36 1 0 2 0 NQ
20810 Yoda / Shinn 37.20 0 1 0 0 NQ
20822 Sharky / Seely 36.42 0 1 0 © NQ
20826 Rigby / Patterson 36.07 1 1 2 0 NQ
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 30.38 0 1 0 0 NQ
20831 Tica / Schneiderjohn 30.35 0 0 1 0 NQ
20833 Theo / Jacobs 44.04 0 0 0 0 NQ
20609 Tazer / Buchholz - - - - - - ABS
20817 JackDaniels / Owens - - e e e e ABS
20818 Flash / Nichols -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20823 Galveston / Calder - - - - - ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;E FaFuIts E Score Place
24803 Electra / Seely 32.54 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24807 Duchess / Ward 34.56 0 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 33.79 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
10/27/2019
16 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
16201 Sadie / Bethel 51.68 2.070 2 2 2 0 NQ
16202 Romeo / Langford 37.94 2.820 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 107 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
20210 Myles / Langford 40.34 2.652 0 2 1 0 NQ
20213 Lightning / Plank -- 5 3 2 1 NQ
20411 Timber / Hackmann 27.31 3.918 0 1 0 0 NQ
20214 Elfie / Boxdorfer -- 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Open - Preferred
10/27/2019

4 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
16203 Bailey / Breck 5256 2.778 1 0 0 0 85 1
16204 Molly / Bolger 33.89 4.308 1 1 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouwe FaFuIts E Score Place

20202 Sky / Robertson 50.72 2.879 1 0 0 0 93 1



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

10/27/2019

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
20615 Banzai Angus / Curry  49.23 3.494 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/27/2019
4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fa::u'ts E Score Place
4801 Brio / Hightshoe -- e ABS
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT 55sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8808 Violet / Carter 39.35 4.117 15 0O O o0 o0 100 1
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny 4588 3531 9 0O 0O 0 o 100 2
8810 Maudie / Onder 52.12 3.108 2 0O 0O o0 o0 100 3
8809 Kylie / Kenny 64.84 2.498 0O 0O o0 o0 NQ
8805 Punkin' / Kitchell -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT 53sec Qs:1 NQ@s 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
12822 Meg / Vega 36.59 4564 16 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
12818 Lucy / Carlson -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
12820 Gilly / Jacobs 31.28 5.339 0 1 2 0 NQ
12825 Stella / Carlson -- 4 3 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT b51sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
16832 Paddy / Tipton 27.18 6.328 23 0O O o0 o0 100 1
16833 Izzy / Johnson 36.62 4.697 14 0O 0O O o 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
10/27/2019

16837 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  36.74 4.682 14 0 0 0 © 100
16836 Cosmo / Mapes 39.15 4.393 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
16850 Hana / Johnson 40.42 4.255 10 0 0 0 0 100
16846 Tyrion / Hohmeier 47.67 3.608 3 0 0 0 0 100
16834 Chase / Semanisin 32.79 5.246 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 38.21 4.501 1 0 0 0 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers 47.26 3.639 1 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Kruz / Gregerson 38.88 4.424 2 1 6 0 NQ
16841 Gus / Voelkl 39.84 4.317 1 0 0 O NQ
16843 Versace / Glastetter 38.62 4.454 2 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Clyde / Hugo 36.81 4.673 1 1 1 0 NQ
16845 Brio / Frasca 62.88 2.735 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 53sec Qs:5 NQs 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fa::ults E Score Place
20868 Ava / Culbertson 2955 5821 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
20859 Jag / Szczuka 3487 4933 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20862 Rory / Hackmann 3794 4533 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Gingerella / Batdorff 39.10 4.399 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
20861 Willie / Adams 46.46 3.702 6 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Bridget / Culbertson 38.61 4.455 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Chance / Plank 66.02 2.605 1 0 0 O NQ
20866 Brie / Lafond 53.17 3.235 2 1 0 0 NQ
20857 Kaylee / Sheffler -- e ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
10/27/2019

8inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W . E Score Place
8807 Sofie / Kosztowny 48.12 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place
12822 Meg / Vega 41.79 1 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16841 Gus / Voelkl 36.65 0 0 0 0 100 1

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCOUI\’;G F?:UHS E Score Place

20863 Speedy / Pashia -- 0 0 0 0 AJC



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/27/2019
8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'ts Points Place
8804 Ramus / Fernando 51.82 1 1 NQ
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- -- -- -- - - ABS
8602 Buffy / Kinnison -- e ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 31.46 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 31.46 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.46 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 50.00 4
Truncated time <= 53 .00 3
Truncated time <= 56.00 2
Truncated time <  60.00 1
16 inches SCT 32.35sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUHSE Points Place
16816 Bling / Frasca 32.35 0 0 0 10 1
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 39.54 0 0 0 7
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 1 1 1 NQ
16601 Branch / Frasca -- 1 1 1 NQ
16801 Flurry / Frasca -- 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/27/2019
16818 Jitter / Lomax 33.43 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker - - - - - - ABS
16403 Duke / Spasser -- - = - ABS
16804 Ty / Potts -- e ABS
16829 Nala / Potts -- e ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing -- 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.35 10
Truncated time <= 35,00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42 .00 7
Truncated time <= 45 .00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time < 55 00 2
20 inches SCT 31.15sec Qs:5 NQs 13 %Q:28
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUIISE Points Place
20855 Vader / Frasca 31.15 0 0 0 10 1
20816 Bing / Dalan 33.15 0 0 0 9
20820 K/ Kulb 33.36 0 0 0 9
20837 Egan / Blau 36.59 0 0 0 8
20402 Maggie / Mielziner 44.79 0 0 0 5
20401 Ash / Dalan 33.49 0 3 0 NQ
20405 Petra / Kaufman -- 1 1 1 NQ
20612 Matt / Johnson 44.33 0 1 0 NQ
20802 Java / Frasca 30.14 1 1 0 NQ
20803 Trip / Greenwell 28.19 0 3 0 NQ
20805 Love / Patterson 31.96 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Sharky / Seely 30.07 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
10/27/2019
20829 Cassidy / Frasca 33.51 1 0 0 NQ
20830 Jagger / LaFata 23.95 0 2 0 NQ
20839 Aurora / Fisher 38.07 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Boomer / Kimler 54.49 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Buzz / Sims 39.02 0 1 0 NQ
20851 Levi / Greenwell 28.09 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Arya / Kinnison -- - = - ABS
20819 Mandy / Hackmann -- - - - - ABS
20834 Becky / Jones - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.15 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time < 50.00 3
24 inches SCT 28.77 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24803 Electra / Seely 28.77 0 0 0 10 1
24807 Duchess / Ward 28.08 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Luca / Joseph 31.40 0 2 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results
10/27/2019

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time

28.77
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
50.00

Points

(=Y
o

N Wb 01O OO

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/27/2019
4inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?u'tsE Points Place
4401 Boo / Steward -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
12 inches SCT 42.02 sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEUIISE Points Place
12822 Meg / Vega 42.02 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 42 .02 10
Truncated time <= 46.00 9
Truncated time <= 50.00 8
Truncated time <= 54.00 7
Truncated time <= 58.00 6
Truncated time <  60.00 5
16 inches SCT 34.01 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FEIUIISE Points Place
16841 Gus / Voelkl 34.01 0 0 0 10 1
16201 Sadie / Bethel -- 3 1 1 NQ
16835 Ginger / Albin 38.80 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Ree / Evers -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
10/27/2019

Time Points
Truncated time = 34.01 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3
20 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Course Faults

W F E Points Place

Armband Call Name/Owner Time

20860 Chance / Plank -- 0 0 0 NQ

Time Points



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

10/27/2019
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12202 Dickens / Haverstick 40.20 3 0 11 27 20 56 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16403 Duke / Spasser 31.52 4 7 11 27 20 69 1
16402 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- 4 3 5 0 20 NQ
16401 Chloe / Caraker -- e ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20405 Petra / Kaufman 35.12 6 5 18 17 20 63 1
20209 Yeti / Fanter 30.29 6 7 13 27 O NQ
20406 Chance / Fisher 37.58 3 3 6 0 NQ
20203 Arya / Kinnison -- - = - ABS
20201 Zora | Zeis -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS



FAST Results Open - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8602 Buffy / Kinnison -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16804 Ty / Potts -- - - ABS
16823 Streak / Griffith -- -- -- -- - - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20410 Tippi / Tipton 30.22 4 9 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Quinn / Palutis 20.77 4 4 11 27 20 66 2
20204 Dolce / Glastetter -- 2 3 5 8 0 NQ
20607 Charm / Harmon 38.84 4 5 11 0 20 NQ
20839 Aurora / Fisher -- 5 0 6 10 O NQ
20845 Boomer / Kimler -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

24201 Dessa / Fritz -- 2 3 6 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
10/27/2019

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16829 Nala / Potts -- 4 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20401 Ash / Dalan 29.97 5 7 11 27 20 70 1
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

24804 Ginger / Kincaid 32.99 4 0 6 18 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8202 Shine / Nicholas -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12807 Rhys / Corcoran 32.11 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16801 Flurry / Frasca 22.29 3 7 11 27 20 68 1
16816 Bling / Frasca 34.68 4 9 11 18 20 62 2
16601 Branch / Frasca -- 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Camille / Vassar 11.56 3 4 18 10 O NQ
16826 C.C. / Neighbor 38.68 5 3 11 17 20 NQ
16817 Hanna / Nichols -- - = - ABS
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- e ABS
16831 Shiraz / Rohlfing - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:6 NQs6 %Q:50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
20851 Levi / Greenwell 27.71 6 9 18 27 20 80 1

20804 Meeka / Heberlein 29.05 6 9 18 27 20 80 2



FAST Results Master - Regular
10/27/2019

20807 Leo / Rupprecht 30.36 6 9 18 27 20 80

20829 Cassidy / Frasca 30.51 6 9 18 27 20 80 4

20820 K/ Kulb 31.05 6 7 11 27 20 71

20816 Bing / Dalan 36.45 4 5 18 27 20 70

20612 Matt / Johnson 42.30 3 5 12 8 0 NQ

20802 Java / Frasca -- 3 5 11 0 20 NQ

20833 Theo / Jacobs 33.95 5 5 18 8 20 NQ

20837 Egan / Blau 33.85 5 3 5 18 O NQ

20850 Buzz / Sims 39.55 4 5 11 27 O NQ

20855 Vader / Frasca -- 5 5 18 0 20 NQ

20818 Flash / Nichols -- e ABS

20823 Galveston / Calder -- - - - - - ABS

20834 Becky / Jones -- e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZZoin;i 810 s  Score Place

24808 Luca / Joseph 24.53 3 5 18 27 20 73 1

24807 Duchess / Ward 34.07 4 5 13 27 O NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
10/27/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8808 Violet / Carter 22.68 4 4 11 27 20 66 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16202 Romeo / Langford 26.08 2 7 11 27 20 67 1
16201 Sadie / Bethel 43.90 4 5 11 8 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB

20213 Lightning / Plank -- 2 0 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
10/27/2019

20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20210 Myles / Langford 39.07 3 5 11 0 20 NQ
20411 Timber / Hackmann 44.12 4 3 11 8 20 NQ

20860 Chance / Plank 52.12 2 0 11 © 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
10/27/2019

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12822 Meg / Vega 25.32 3 7 11 27 20 68 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16843 Versace / Glastetter 35.18 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16845 Brio / Frasca 32.79 6 9 18 18 20 71 2
16850 Hana / Johnson 32.78 5 9 18 18 20 70 3
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQsO %0Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB

20863 Speedy / Pashia - U ABS



